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Ranking CD59
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Finale CD59
Clt MGP LY HUYGHE LEFEBVRE LEVEQUE Totaux
JEAN CLAUDE VINCENT DAMNIEL
HUYGHE JEAN CLAUDE 200 26| 200 26| 400 52
BILLARD FRANCAIS VILLENEUVE D ASCQ
1 7,69  50.00 % = . . 3
34 7,69 | 35 7,69 | 35 7,69
ti?;ﬁﬁ:ggg'zm 182 26 200 24| 382 50
2 7,64 50.00 % . - . 2
37 7,00 51 833 0 7,64
'E—E"ESE'AENE:';IQERL 200 26 | 145 24 345 50
3 6,90 0.00 % . . - 1
39 769 | 37 6,04 39 6,90
Finale Ligue HDF
Ch MGP iV HUYGHE POTIER FOULOHN LAMBEAL Totaux
JEAN CLAUDE DAVID JEREMY PIERRE LOUIS
;Ilﬂﬁﬂfkimgb?&?uiuw . 200 28 | 200 14| 200 27 | 600 69
1 869  100.00 % - . . . 6
21 14 |\ 77 14,28 | 43 740 | 77 8,69
POTIER DAVID
CMESONS BTl ARD CLUE 163 28 200 14 | 200 12 | 563 -4
2 10,42  66.66 % . - . . 4
45 5,82 109 14,28 51 16,66 | 109 10,42
:REALH[:)':L]LEEFFED'::U]ERESLES LENS 158 141138 14 200 6 | 496 34
3 14,58 3333 % . . - . 2
62 11,28 | 75 9,85 105 33,33 [ 105 14,58
BILLARD CLUB FRIVILLE BELLOY 10 27|83 12 21 6 234 45
4 5,20 0.00 % . . . - 0
22 5,92 | 14 441 | 10 3,50 22 5,20




Finale France
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MNom

ANIERE
PHAM
BIDAULT
SCHERSCHEL
FERHAT
FOURMET
JESBAC
LEBON
ANTOINE
STEIN
NICOLE
FLORIAN
CARRE
ALEXANDRE
GUIBBERT
HUYGHE

Classement des joueurs

Prénom
JACQUES
NGOC THAO
DOMINIQUE
NICOLAS
ACHOUR
THIERRY
FRANCK
PHILIPPE
KEVIN

MaX

JEAN PIERRE
DENIS
SIEGFRIED
JACQUES
JEAN PAUL
JEAN CLAUDE

Afficher toutes les colonnes Télécharger ke classement  Télécharger les matchs

Club
ETOILE DE CHATEAUROUX

ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE MAISONS ALFORT

C' CHARTRES BILLARD

E.5. HAGONDANGE

BILLARD CLUB VINONNAIS

ACAD. TAPIS VERT DE REIMS

STADE AUXERROIS SECTION BILLARD
ASPTT BAYONNE COTE BASQUE

DON BOSCO BILLARD NANTES

B.C. BARR

BILLARD CLUB BARISIEMN

CLUB DE BILLARD MONTBRISONMNAIS
BILLARD CLUB DU CAP

BILLARD CLUB SOTTEVILLAIS
VILLEFRANCHE BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD FRANCAIS VILLENEUVE D ASCQ

PM

12

6
4
5
7
6
4
6
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
0

Points

1200
925
854
894
800
710
519
641
592
359
456
45
407
364
286
385

R
80
51
73
62
76
32
52
32
35
39
63
80
53
54
29
65

MS
132
144

74

94
172
200

91

80

67

73

53

90

39

47

46

31

MGP
15,00
18,13
11,69
14,41
10,52
22,18

9,98
12,32
16,91

9,20

7,23

6,81

7,67

6,74

9,86

5,92

MPART
25,00
100,00
15,38
25,00
22,22
100,00
11,11
22,22
22,22
22,22
6,45
10,00
9,52
10,00




